AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee
Enrollment Workgroup

Tuesday, August 24, 2010 — 11:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m./Eastern Time

11:00 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:45 p.m.

11:55 p.m.
12:10 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:15 p.m.
1:50 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

Call to Order
— Judy Sparrow, Office of the National Coordinator

Update on HITPC Recommendations & Comments
-- Sam Karp, Co-Chair
Review Recommendation Process

-- Kristen Ratcliff, ONC

Update on Appendix B: NIEM
-- Doug Fridsma, ONC

Discuss Appendix A: Consumer Usability
Discuss Appendix C: Verification Interfaces
Discuss Appendix D: Business Rules
Discuss Appendix E: Privacy & Security
Public Comment

Adjourn
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